Proceurment Card Transactions - August 24
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Corporate Services

TransactionDate
2310812024
01/08/2024
2110812024
25/08/2024
3110712024

29/08/2024
3110712024

Merchant Category Name

TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS, MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS
RECREATION SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

THEATRICAL PRODUCERS(EXCL MOTION PIX),TICKET AGNCY

A
RECREATION SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

BANDS, ORCHESTRAS, & MISC ENTRTNRS-NOT ELSWHR CLAS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
DEPARTMENT STORES

PET SHOPS - PET FOODS AND SUPPLIES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

CLUBS-CNTRY, MBRSHIP(ATHLET REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF

CCOMP PROGRAMING, DATA PRCSNG, INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS
TRAVELODGE

GE
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SPORTS APPAREL, RIDING APPAREL STORES
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DEPARTMENT STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DEPARTMENT STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
TOURIST ATTRACTIONS AND EXHIBITS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
DEPARTMENT STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DEPARTMENT STORES
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

Merchant
BOOKING.COM
Village Liverpool

FACEBK 7XSMW6LG92
Trainline

High Street Vouchers
High Street Vouchers
High Street Vouchers
High Street Vouchers
High Street Vouchers
High Street Vouchers
MNK Mersey Gateway

WARRINGTON BOROUGH COU

Description

Equipment/ Goods.
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Iy
5
5
3

Professional Services

ODEON CINEMAS
WWW_PCNPAYMENTS.COM
COUNTRYWIDE HEALTHCARE

ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE

Hotel at Booking.com
KNOWSLEY MBC

Nike St Helens
PEMBROKESHIRE COUNTY

HM PASSPORT OFFICE
WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK
NOWSLEY MBC

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED LG COMMS (2018) LTD

Entertainment
Travel

Groceries
Professional Services
Groceries

Professional Services

ctionAmount

1,
2,
2,

984.50
163.00)
120.00)
480.00)
400.00)
132.04]

* All Transactions are gross of anv VAT where applicable.



